MITSUI MINING & SMELTING CO NPV

MITSUI MINING & SMELTING CO NPV
ISIN:  JP3888400003

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
4,528.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.03% (90.00)

JP3888400003

5706

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,645 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,507.00 JPY (100)
4,529.00 JPY (7,700)
4,490.00 JPY
4,528.00 JPY
4,451.00 JPY
4,438.00 JPY
4,498.0749 JPY
462,000
20,781,106.00

1,923

106,700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5706
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3888400003&ID_NOTATION=1531175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3888400003&ID_NOTATION=1531175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d69c3cea3e6191a3d382008a54279208e936641d99e4081e8533c59483486c9a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce819c53be19b3015&time=1726766087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cd58abe8836a192074fbfa84727ba8f19d8a804ee66ac18220639ff0af1cc19&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f621137199aa529c&time=1726766087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c953609d99a97947b9a6ba5b0f7c25b58698f10f72b1784bfe74238358983354&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77f12dc480f09cd31&time=1726766087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0688611008252911fd2d1434964814bb9372e0a133ab7e2a0fd911c10bfda4f2&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a887c24c4579de25&time=1726766087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e6ea237a7814dfaa61bf32f7403b4718db400b9243c48a3f3af0eb38b69ab5c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66f883cdb8dcee749&time=1726766087&tool=RSC

MITSUI MINING & SMELTING CO NPV

Details
2024/09/18 08:00:00 5y
Price
4,528.00 JPY A
Difference €  2.03%(90.00) ]
. 000.00 ,
General attributes
ISIN JP3888400003 N H‘
Symbol 5706 4,000.00
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange ‘\Iﬁ J’M
Currency JPY I ||| g' IMH
Sector Energy / Commodities ] U J'fﬂh iwﬁiw
Security type Stock 3,000.00 Lﬂ! PI
Market cap (m) 1,645 EUR J {
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 \
Market data 2,000.00 |‘f
Bid (Bid size) 4,507.00 JPY (100) \
Ask (Ask size) 4,529.00 JPY (7,700)
Open 4,490.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 4,528.00 JPY
Low 4,451.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,438.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4,498.0749 JPY
Volume (pcs) 462,000
Trading volume 20,781,106.00 Price data
Number of trades 1,923 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4,424.00 JPY (493,880)
Last size 106,700 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4,472.60 JPY (541,617)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4,859.20 JPY (498,649)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4,552.56 JPY (525,842)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5,564.00 JPY (2024/07/17)
Perf (%) -0.68% +12.75% +34.76% YTD Low | date 3,548.00 JPY (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -31.00 +512.00 +1,168.00 52 Weeks High | date 5,564.00 JPY (2024/07/17)
Beta - o o 52 Weeks Low | date 3,548.00 JPY (2024/08/05)
Volatility  48.94  43.26 32.37

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/01/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:01

08:17

16:08

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2840 EUR  0.00 1

4,528.00 JPY 20.78 1,923
2840EUR  0.00 1

2840EUR  0.00 1

31.30USD  0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1531175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8162919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185175275

MITSUI MINING & SMELTING CO NPV

Issues 12
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 16:30 28.20 EUR 0.00 4
18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185175275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345698

MITSUI MINING & SMELTING CO NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MITSUI MINING & SMELTING

1-11-1, Ohsaki, Shinagawa-ku - 141-8584
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5437-8000
Fax: 03-5437-8033
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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